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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 American Gym Acad SG 113.425 27.475 29.075 28.300 28.575
11 1 1

309 Kaylee Shaw 9.375 9.650 9.6259.750
307 Delaney Lowry 9.050 9.750 9.525
308 Hannah Rich 9.050 9.150
305 Aliya Johnston 9.675 9.4259.400

2 HGC SG 107.825 26.425 27.350 26.600 27.450
22 3 4

224 Shira Alatin 9.050 8.900 9.3509.300
225 Megan Knight 8.800 9.350 9.2008.100
223 Julia Danziger 8.575 9.100 8.9009.200

3 Maximum Woodlands SG 106.750 25.850 27.950 25.750 27.200
43 2 5T

241 Kaci Moser 8.900 9.000 9.0008.250
239 Carrie Murray 8.650 9.450 9.2758.600
240 Savannah Jedziniak 8.300 9.500 8.9258.900

4 Sugar Land SG 105.850 24.850 27.150 26.925 26.925
6T7 5 3

248 Kodi Rees 8.300 8.850 9.500
246 Kyla Henderson 8.300 9.300 8.9508.350
345 Mya Leo 8.250 8.750
247 Sneha Elangovan 9.000 9.2259.075

5 Infinite Bounds SG 105.250 25.350 27.200 25.750 26.950
54 4 5T

331 Emma Davis 8.550 8.750 9.100
332 Marie Guerin 8.550 8.500
330 Johanna Apricio 8.250 9.250 8.8508.000
333 Lucy Ellis 9.200 9.250
228 Naomi Levine 9.000

6 Texas East SG 105.025 24.950 26.900 26.950 26.225
96 6 2

252 Lovie Gandy 8.850 8.650 8.8509.100
254 Jayden Campbell 8.200 9.100 8.7008.950
253 Abigail Smith 7.900 9.150 8.6758.900

ProScore v5.1.0 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lone Star Gymnastics



2015 Xcel State Championships
Gold Small Team
May 8-10, 2015

Page: 2
Printed: 5/11/2015 12:19:04 PM

Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

7 Lone Star SG 103.025 24.100 25.950 25.700 27.275
38 8 7

338 Megan Smith 8.700 8.450 8.8008.750
234 Jordyn Joyce 7.750 8.400 9.5008.650
337 Devon Nenon 7.650 9.100 8.9758.300

8 Alpha Omega SG 102.050 25.200 26.025 24.300 26.525
85 7 8

203 Madelyn Rodriguez 8.700 8.300 9.1507.950
202 Moriah Jeffries 8.650 9.175 8.9258.550
201 Elizabeth Ingraham 7.850 8.550 8.4507.800

9 Iarov Elite SG 100.750 23.675 25.900 24.250 26.925
6T9 9 9

226 Kennedy Downing 8.700 9.100 9.3758.650
227 Clair Oden 8.025 8.200 8.6507.500
327 Collin Grant 6.950 8.600 8.9008.100
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